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Frank D. Goodwill
183-385  3/27/1973
234-556  3/20/1987
264-648  6/2/1994

Frank D. Goodwill
183-385  3/27/1973
234-556  3/20/1987
264-648  6/2/1994

Wayne M. Miller
Emma R. Miller

OR.0120-0202  8/13/2002

John C. Harvey, trustee
Carol J. Harvey, trustee

OR.0176-2226  11/23/2004

Frank D. Goodwill
183-385  3/27/1973
234-556  3/20/1987
264-648  6/2/1994

Frank D. Goodwill
183-385  3/27/1973
234-556  3/20/1987
264-648  6/2/1994

David J. Miller
Effie J. Miller

0223-0390  4/27/1984

Kyle L. Orr, Trustee
OR.0286-2735  8/9/2023

Benjamin D. Weaver
Marlene Miller

OR.0289-5863  9/5/2024

Kathleen Kay Camacho
Michelle Lynn Teichmer

OR.0289-3890  8/9/2024

John M. Crone
Beth A. Crone

0264-0293  5/2/1994

John M. Crone
Beth A. Crone

0247-0224  5/18/1990

Jeffery Fisher
Rosanna Fisher

248-785  9/25/1990

Rhoda Miller
OR.0270-3744  12/30/2019

Gary A. Morris
Rebecca Morris

0276-0429  12/11/1996
OR.0160-0134  8/11/2003

Laverne Miller
Lisa Miller

OR.0271-5582  4/16/2020

Laverne Miller
Lisa Miller

OR.0292-7351  8/8/2025

Jeffrey J. Tylka
Sharon K. Tylka

260-337  6/16/1993

Keith Calame
OR.1-636  1/13/1998

Danny Mast
Verna R. Mast

OR.0278-0220  7/30/2021

Jeffrey J. Tylka
Sharon K. Tylka

260-337  6/16/1993

Kyle L. Orr, Trustee
OR.0286-2735  8/9/2023

Roy M. Yoder
Edna D. Yoder

OR.241-1998  2/12/2013

Ryan D. Schlegel
OR.0286-7087  10/11/2023

David J. Miller
Effie J. Miller

0223-0390  4/27/1984

Brittany J. Still
Michelle M. Harris

OR.0289-5196  8/27/2024

Firman D. Miller
Joanna L. Miller

OR.0283-2500  10/11/2022

Benjamin D. Weaver
Marlene Miller

OR.0289-5863  9/5/2024

James B. Croskey
Shirley S. Croskey

OR.0258-2514  11/16/2016

Rachel A. Pendlebury
Jeffrey Scott Pendlebury

OR.0261-5454  10/11/2017

George J. Crone
OR.0275-7074  2/22/2021

Crone Family Farm, LLC
OR.0258-5238  12/15/2016

Ricky K. Rask as Trustee
Leslie Wilbur

Andrea Wieczkowski nka Andrea Wawrzynski
 Gilles Sterling

OR.0277-5010  6/30/2021
OR.0287-0810  10/30/2023

Marcus Lyn Yoder
OR.0283-0642  9/19/2022

Laverne Miller
Lisa Miller

OR.0292-7351  8/8/2025

Valex Farms, LLC
OR.0287-3276  12/8/2023

James B. Croskey
Shirley S. Croskey

OR.0285-4147  5/19/2023
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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